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Response rate: 18 %




Overall Status

Respondents
New | 0% 0
Distributed 51
Partially Complete 3% 2
Complete 12
Rejected | 0% 0
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
2. How many personal/online meetings have you had with your
supervisor?
Respondents
0 | 0% 0
12 3
3-4 8
56 3
More than 6 | 0% 0
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
3. Has the scope of your supervision been sufficient?
Respondents
Yes 11
No 2
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
4. How would you evaluate your supervisor in relation to: - 4.a
Supervisor's level of preparation
Respondents
Very good 9
Good 2
Sufficient 2
Poor 1
Very poor | 0% 0
Don't know | 0% 0

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

Side 2 af 4



4. How would you evaluate your supervisor in relation to: - 4.b
Supervisor's feedback

Respondents
Very good 10
Good 1
Sufficient 1
Poor 2
Very poor | 0% 0
Don't know | 0% 0
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
4. How would you evaluate your supervisor in relation to: - 4.c
Supervisor's engagement N
Very good 9
Good 3
Sufficient | 0% 0
poor NG 2
Very poor | 0% 0
Don't know | 0% 0
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
4. How would you evaluate your supervisor in relation to: - 4.d
Supervisor's communication skills
Respondents
Very good 10
Good 2
Sufficient | 0% 0
roor [IIIEED) 2
Very poor | 0% 0
Don't know | 0% 0
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
5. Have you had digital meetings with your supervisor?
Respondents
Yes 14
No | 0% 0

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

Side 3 af 4



5.a How satisfied are you with the digital meetings?

Respondents
Very satisfied 7
Satisfied 4
Nor satisfied or dissatisfied | 0% 0
Dissatisfied | 0% 0
Very dissatisfied - 1
Don't know | 0% 0

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

Side 4 af 4



